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Guide to Elected Officials 

Melissa – City and ISD 
 

To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 
it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 

 

City of Melissa   

City Hall  www.cityofmelissa.com  
3411 Barker Ave 
Melissa, TX 75454-9501 
972-838-2338 

   
City Council 3 Year All places elected at-large 
   
Mayor, Reed Greer 05/2022 mayorgreer@cityofmelissa.com 
   
Place 1, Stacy Jackson 05/2021 swjackson@cityofmelissa.com 
   
Place 2, Chad Taylor 05/2022 ctaylor@cityofmelissa.com 
   
Place 3, Nicco Warren 05/2021 nwarren@cityofmelissa.com 
   
Place 4, Jay Northcut 05/2022 jnorthcut@cityofmelissa.com 
   
Place 5, Craig Ackerman 05/2021 cackerman@cityofmelissa.com 
   
Place 6, Shannon Sweat 05/2021 ssweat@cityofmelissa.com 
   
   

Melissa ISD   

Administration   www.melissaisd.org  
1904 Cooper St. 
Melissa, TX 75454 
972-837-2411 

   
   
   

http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/
http://www.cityofmelissa.com/
http://www.melissaisd.org/
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Board of Trustees 3 Year All places elected at large 
   
Place 1, George James 11/2020 george.james@melissaisd.org 
   
Place 2, Bill Gray 11/2020 bill.gray@melissaisd.org 
   
Place 3, Jason Granger 05/2021 jason.granger@melissaisd.org 
   
Place 4, Russell Cox 05/2021 russell.cox@melissaisd.org 
   
Place 5, Omar Landrum 05/2021 omar.landrum@melissaisd.org 
   
Place 6, Bruce Minchey 05/2022 bruce.minchey@melissaisd.org 
   
Place 7, Paul Anderson 05/2022 paul.anderson@melissaisd.org 

 
 


